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11 AVENT FERRY (FY25)  
Project Type: Span and Frequency Improvements 
Project overview: This project will improve the span and frequency of Route 11 Avent Ferry by increasing weekday service, so service operates every 15 
minutes during the day and every 60 minutes in the evening. Service frequencies will also increase on weekend days to 30 minute (form 60). Route 11 will also 
operate one hour later in the evening on weekdays, Saturdays, and Sundays.   

Major destinations: Downtown Raleigh, NCSU 

Related capital investments:  

• Avent Ferry and Western Blvd Enhanced Transfer Point  

Related service investments: None 

 
  

 Existing Proposed 
 11 Avent Ferry 11 Avent Ferry 

Span of Service 

Weekday 5:45 AM – 11:30 PM 5:45 AM – 12:30 AM 

Saturday 5:45 AM – 11:30 PM 5:45 AM – 12:30 AM 

Sunday 5:45 AM – 10:30 PM 5:45 AM – 11:30 PM 

Frequency 

Weekday 
AM Peak 
Midday 
PM Peak 
Evening 

 
30 
60 
30 
60 

 
15 
15 
15 
60 

Saturday 
Daytime 
Evening 

 
60 
60 

 
30 
60 

Sunday 
Daytime 
Evening 

 
60 
60 

 
30 
60 


